
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Winter National Championships

Hommes-Men 3m Final

Championnats Nationaux d`hiver 2026

Referee: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 1: TOTH, SARA                               Judge 2: OLIVER, AINSLEY          

Judge 3: BARRET, ERYN                             Judge 4: SEHN, ERIC               

Judge 5: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 6: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 7: LORTIE, STEPHANE               

    1.  FOFANA, CEDRIC                Open          CAMO                           432.60

              5154B 3.4        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   83.30     83.30 (1)

              205B  3.0        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   72.00    155.30 (1)

              407C  3.4        6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   57.80    213.10 (1)

              307C  3.5        8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5   82.25    295.35 (1)

              107B  3.1        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   65.10    360.45 (1)

              5156B 3.9        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   72.15    432.60 (1)

    2.  CIPRICK, THOMAS               Open          PCDC                           409.85

              107B  3.1        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   69.75     69.75 (2)

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   58.50    128.25 (3)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   58.50    186.75 (3)

              307C  3.5        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0   77.00    263.75 (3)

              407C  3.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   66.30    330.05 (2)

              109C  3.8        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   79.80    409.85 (2)

    3.  ABRAMOWICZ, TAZMAN            Open          SASKATOON                      372.05

              107B  3.1        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   69.75     69.75 (2)

              5154B 3.4        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   73.10    142.85 (2)

              5156B 3.9        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   64.35    207.20 (2)

              307C  3.5        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   57.75    264.95 (2)

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   51.00    315.95 (3)

              407C  3.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   56.10    372.05 (3)

    4.  ZSOMBOR-MURRAY, NATHAN        Open          PCDC                           357.35

              107B  3.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   55.80     55.80 (7)

              207C  3.6        5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   68.40    124.20 (4)

              307C  3.5        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   57.75    181.95 (4)

              407C  3.4        4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   45.90    227.85 (7)

              109C  3.8        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   51.30    279.15 (5)

              5154B 3.4        7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   78.20    357.35 (4)
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    5.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               Open          CAMO                           349.20

              405C  2.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   58.05     58.05 (6)

              107C  2.8        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   63.00    121.05 (5)

              307C  3.5        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   47.25    168.30 (6)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    231.30 (5)

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   57.00    288.30 (4)

              5335D 2.9        7.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.5   60.90    349.20 (5)

    6.  MCCAFFREY, SAMUEL             Open          PCDC                           342.10

              205B  3.0        3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   28.50     28.50 (8)

              107B  3.1        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   74.40    102.90 (6)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   55.50    158.40 (7)

              5154B 3.4        7.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   69.70    228.10 (6)

              305B  3.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   46.50    274.60 (6)

              405B  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   67.50    342.10 (6)

    7.  REESOR, EMMITT                Open          TDA                            330.30

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   64.50     64.50 (4)

              107B  3.1        3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   37.20    101.70 (7)

              205B  3.0        7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   67.50    169.20 (5)

              305B  3.0        7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   67.50    236.70 (4)

              405B  3.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   37.50    274.20 (7)

              5154B 3.4        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   56.10    330.30 (7)

    8.  CALFACACOS, DEAN              Open          PCDC                           300.20

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   64.50     64.50 (4)

              107B  3.1        1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5   15.50     80.00 (8)

              205B  3.0        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   49.50    129.50 (8)

              305B  3.0        6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   64.50    194.00 (8)

              405B  3.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   54.00    248.00 (8)

              5335D 2.9        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   52.20    300.20 (8)
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